Компактные датчики давления P10
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Black wire
NA
Ⅴ. Part Number Code Table For Pressure Range:
000 -1-0 016 0-1.5 031 0-10 047 0-125
001 -1-1 017 0-1.6 032 0-12 048 0-150
002 -1-9 018 0-1.7 033 0-15 049 0-200
003 -1-10 019 0-1.8 034 0-16 050 0-250
004 -1-16 020 0-1.9 035 0-20 051 0-300
005 -1-20 021 0-2.0 036 0-25 052 0-350
006 -1-25 016 0-2.1 037 0-30 053 0-400
007 -1-30 022 0-2.2 038 0-35 054 0-450
008 -1-35 023 0-2.3 039 0-40 055 0-500
009 -1-40 024 0-2.5 040 0-50 056 0-600
010 -1-65 025 0-3 041 0-60 057 0-700
011 0-0.5 026 0-4 042 0-65 058 0-800
012 0-1.0 027 0-5 043 0-70 059 0-1000
013 0-1.1 028 0-6 044 0-80 060 0-10000
014 0-1.2 029 0-7 045 0-90 061 0-15000
015 0-1.3 030 0-8 046 0-100 X Customized
Ⅵ.Order Information
Stock Parts
P103A-0010B-03
Mac sensor product
Universal Industrial pressure transmitter
The P10R pressure transducer with integrated Switzerland brand kick Ceramic sensors for manufacturing,
which is special designed with highest quality standards. its excellent resistance to the main refrigerants filed, it
is with economic price and ideal low temp performance for use in refrigeration, air-conditioning and HVAC
systems.
yy Pressure range:
yy Output :
vr Power supply:
vy Pressure port:
ve Accuracy :
es
ss
—
=
=
vy Certificate:
vv Working temperature:
P10R Refrigeration Pressure Transducers
-1-0~2 bar...... 250 bar
4~20mA,0~5V/0~10V/0.5~4.5V optional
+12VDC~36VDC
7/16-20UNF; 1/4 " NPT or by customized
Accuracy : 0.5%F.S,1%F.S
-35~+85°C
CE,RoSH
Mac sensor productMac sensor product
P10U IP65 Universal Application OEM Type
(DIN43650 A)
yy Pressure range: -1-0~1 bar...... 600 bar optional
vr Output : 4~20mA,0~5V/0~10V/0.5~4.5V
vv Power supply: +12VDC~36VDC
vy Pressure port: G1/4"; G1/2":1/4"NPT or by customized
vy Accuracy : 0.5%F.S, 1%F.S
yy Working temperature: -30°C ~+85°C
ve Certificate: CE,RoHS
P10U IP65 Universal Application OEM Type
(M12 Connector)
yy Pressure range: -1-0~1 bar...... 600 bar optional
yr Output : 4~20mA,0~5V/0~10V/0.5~4.5V